19,42,929/-(Rupees Nineteen Lakhs Fourty Two 
Thousand Nine Hundred and Twenty Nine Only) 

DATE OF PHYSICAL POSSESSION 19-06-2025 

PUBLICATION DATE OF SYMBOLIC 
POSSESSION NOTICE 

20.06.2025 (Symbolic Possession Publication Date) 

OUTSTANDING DUES (IN RS.) 

Rs.29,97,287/-(Rupees Twenty Nine Lakh Ninety Seven 

Thousand Two Hundred and Eighty Seven Only) being the 

amount due as on 08.12.2025 (this amount includes interest 

applied till 08.12.2025) 

Terms and conditions of auction: - 
1. Bidder/(s) shall have to give complete offer. 
2. The intending bidder should submit the evidence of EMD deposit like DD/PO along with Request